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907362 
907366 
907388 
907466 
9073576 
907406 
907607 

907665 

907646 
907861 

907889 
907908 
907909 
907912 

907913 

907914 
907915 
907916 

907918 

907919 

907922 

907928 
907949 
907952 

907977 
907984 
FOB099 

908107 

908164 

90B169 

708180 

708211 
908243 
708260 

7908261 

9708263 

908272 

908350 

908365 

908367 

908372 

908380 

908398 
908403 

708416 

908433 

908448 

908449 

908474 

908475 

908477 

908537 

908538 
908594 

908596 

908597 

908598 

908599 

908600 

908611 
908612 

708613 
908616 

708617 

908618 

908619 

9708620 

9086e1 

908622 

908623 

908624 

908669 

908672 

908676 

908677 

908678 

908713 

908714 

908715 

TAYLGE PAPER CO 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
FAIRVIEW AFX INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
SCOTT RICE 
RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
CITY OF TULSA 
WESCHE CO 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 
CINTAS CORPGRATION 
REMARKABLE PRODUCTS 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
MCI TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
GENERAL PRINTING INKS 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
ABCO PAPER 
IBT, INC 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
ROTO ROOTER 
SCOTT RICE 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
SCOTT RICE 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
FILMDEX, INC 
SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY 
AMERICAN UPHOLSTERY 
RADIO SHACK 
SCOTT RICE 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
COMPUTERLAND 
IBM 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
IBM 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 
AMERICAN ELECTRONICS 
COOL CHIROPRACTIC 
PETERS M.D, MYRA A 
CENTRAL STATES 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
GELCO SPACE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL 
MCELWAIN MD, DAVID L 
LOWE DMD, PHILLIP 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
ALLIED BEARING SUPPLY CO 
YAFFE IRON AND METAL CO 
CUSTOM ELECTRONICS 
HOLMES, HELEN ENNETTE 
HOLMES, HELEN ENNETTE 
TEAGUE, HOMER 
ACCUMED 
ORTHO CARE INC 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
GRAGG, WILLIAM 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
CHANDLER, HASKELL JOEL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
TEAGUE, HOMER 
RADIOLOGY INC 
ETTER, HOWARD DON 
GRESHAM ANTHONY KEITH 
LOWELL, JAMES £ 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

SERVICE 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RENTALS 

EQUIPMENT 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

PUBLICATION 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

W. COMP. 
W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

RENTALS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

SERVICE 

SUPPLIES 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

WwW. COMP. 

W. COMP. 

W. COMP, 

W. COMP. 

172.03 
1,086.35 

45.00 
1,397.25 

35.03 
16.75 

1,302.27 
37.49 
71.04 
50.60 
31.40 
151.56 
459.31 
15.05 
12.00 

329.71 
129.00 
102.60 
600.00 
308.22 

2,254.65 
120.42 

2,000.00 
27.02 
6.88 

2,134.75 
78.00 
11.48 

170.77 
44.25 

725.34 
197.60 
232.41 

1,601.16 
1,756.00 

95.00 
10.00 
119.90 
56.19 
364.20 
54.75 
445,42 
45.00 

2,025.43 
293.15 
745.25 
18.45 
23.21 

363.30 
60.00 

796.27 
573.28 
741.03 
69.22 

145.99 
1,175.98 
2,130.00 
1,515.00 
286.88 

2.57 
94.95 
90.53 

113.86 
113.86 
784.04 
106.95 
275.00 
217.00 
217.00 
184.42 
184.62 
55.26 
14.50 
11.25 
50.00 
8.50 

4,215.75 
1,095.00 
479.06 


